WST Series
 Three Phase Super Premium Efficiency
PM Synchronous Motors
IE4 · IE5
WST Series
Three Phase
Super Premium Efficiency
PM Synchronous Motors

Torque
Constant
Kt
Nm/A
BEMF
at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
4500r/m (6 Pole) 225Hz
WST71-4500-1.1 71 4500 1.1 2.3 7.0 0.571 0.989 273.5 2.4 89.1
WST71-4500-1.5 71 4500 1.5 3.2 9.6 0.577 0.999 273.5 3.2 90.6
WST71-4500-2.2 71 4500 2.2 4.7 14.0 0.585 1.013 273.5 4.6 91.7
WST71-4500-3.0 71 4500 3.0 6.4 19.1 0.605 1.048 273.5 6.1 92.6
WST90-4500-3.0 90L 4500 3.0 6.4 19.1 0.623 1.060 288 6.0 91.8
WST90-4500-4.0 90L 4500 4.0 8.5 25.5 0.623 1.060 288 8.0 92.4
WST90-4500-5.5 90L 4500 5.5 11.7 35.0 0.623 1.060 288 11.0 93.0
WST90-4500-7.5 90L 4500 7.5 15.9 47.8 0.623 1.060 288 15.0 93.5
3600r/m (6 Pole) 180Hz
WST71-3600-0.75 71 3600 0.75 2.0 6.0 0.732 1.268 273.5 1.6 88.3
WST71-3600-1.1 71 3600 1.1 2.9 8.8 0.732 1.268 273.5 2.3 89.9
WST71-3600-1.5 71 3600 1.5 4.0 11.9 0.732 1.268 273.5 3.4 90.9
WST71-3600-2.2 71 3600 2.2 5.8 17.5 0.732 1.268 273.5 4.5 91.9
WST90-3600-2.2 90L 3600 2.2 5.8 17.5 0.766 1.327 288 4.4 91.7
WST90-3600-3.0 90L 3600 3.0 8.0 23.9 0.766 1.327 288 6.0 92.4
WST90-3600-4.0 90L 3600 4.0 10.6 31.8 0.766 1.327 288 8.0 92.9
WST90-3600-5.5 90L 3600 5.5 14.6 43.8 0.766 1.327 288 11.0 93.4
WST112-3600-5.5 112M 3600 5.5 14.6 43.8 0.766 1.327 288 11.0 93.0
WST112-3600-7.5 112M 3600 7.5 19.9 59.7 0.766 1.327 288 15.0 93.7
WST112-3600-11 112M 3600 11 29.2 87.5 0.766 1.327 288 21.3 94.4
WST112-3600-15 112M 3600 15 39.8 119 0.766 1.327 288 29.0 94.9
WST132-3600-15 132M 3600 15 39.8 119 0.779 1.350 294 29.5 94.1
WST132-3600-18.5 132M 3600 18.5 49.4 147 0.779 1.350 294 35.9 94.8
WST132-3600-22 132M 3600 22 58.4 175 0.779 1.350 294 42.6 95.0
WST132-3600-30 132M 3600 30 79.6 239 0.779 1.350 294 57.9 95.4
WST160-3600-22 160M 3600 22 58.0 140 0.881 1.526 332 40.0 94.3
WST160-3600-30 160M 3600 30 80.0 191 0.881 1.526 332 54.0 94.7
WST160-3600-37 160M 3600 37 98.0 235 0.878 1.521 331 67.0 95.0
WST180-3600-37 180M 3600 37 98.0 236 0.894 1.549 337 67.0 94.1
WST180-3600-45 180M 3600 45 119 287 0.916 1.586 345 80.5 94.6
WST180-3600-55 180L 3600 55 146 350 0.899 1.558 339 96.5 94.9
WST200-3600-55 200L 3600 55 146 350 0.939 1.627 354 96.5 95.5
WST200-3600-75 200L 3600 75 199 478 0.950 1.646 358 130 95.9
Technical Specifications (2/5)
Type
Frame
Size

Torque
Constant
Kt
Nm/A
BEMF
at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
3600r/m (8 Pole) 240Hz
WST225-3600-75 225M 3600 75 199 478 0.918 1.590 346 137 95.6
WST225-3600-90 225M 3600 90 239 534 0.924 1.600 348 163 95.9
WST225-3600-110 225M 3600 110 292 701 0.942 1.632 355 195 96.2
WST250-3600-110 250M 3600 110 292 701 0.921 1.595 347 204 96.0
WST250-3600-132 250M 3600 132 350 840 0.924 1.600 348 244 96.2
WST280-3600-132 280M 3600 132 350 840 0.939 1.627 354 238 96.2
WST280-3600-160 280M 3600 160 424 1018 0.934 1.618 352 290 96.3
WST280-3600-180 280M 3600 180 478 1147 0.937 1.623 353 323 96.3
WST280-3600-200 280M 3600 200 531 1274 0.937 1.623 353 354 96.5
WST315-3600-132 315S 3600 132 350 770 0.926 1.604 349 241 96.2
WST315-3600-160 315S 3600 160 424 935 0.921 1.595 347 294 96.3
WST315-3600-180 315S 3600 180 478 1052 0.932 1.613 351 325 96.3
WST315-3600-200 315M/L 3600 200 531 1168 0.937 1.623 353 364 96.5
WST315-3600-220 315M/L 3600 220 584 1285 0.937 1.623 353 395 96.5
WST315-3600-250 315M/L 3600 250 663 1459 0.934 1.618 352 450 96.5
WST315-3600-315 315M/L 3600 315 836 1839 0.926 1.604 349 568 96.6
WST315-3600-355 315M/L 3600 355 942 2043 0.934 1.618 352 632 96.6
WST315-3600-400 315M/L 3600 400 1061 2334 0.937 1.623 353 712 96.6
Technical Specifications (3/5)
Type
Frame
Size

Torque
Constant
Kt
Nm/A
BEMF
at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
3000r/m (6 Pole) 150Hz
WST71-3000-0.75 71 3000 0.75 2.4 7.2 0.861 1.491 273.5 1.6 89.1
WST71-3000-1.1 71 3000 1.1 3.5 40.5 0.861 1.491 273.5 2.3 90.6
WST71-3000-1.5 71 3000 1.5 4.8 14.3 0.861 1.491 273.5 3.3 91.3
WST71-3000-2.2 71 3000 2.2 7.0 21.0 0.861 1.491 273.5 4.6 92.0
WST90-3000-2.2 90L 3000 2.2 7.0 21.0 0.918 1.590 288 4.4 91.5
WST90-3000-3.0 90L 3000 3.0 9.6 28.7 0.918 1.590 288 6.0 92.1
WST90-3000-4.0 90L 3000 4.0 12.7 38.2 0.918 1.590 288 8.0 92.5
WST90-3000-5.5 90L 3000 5.5 17.5 52.5 0.918 1.590 288 11.0 93.0
WST112-3000-5.5 112M 3000 5.5 17.5 52.5 0.918 1.590 288 11.0 93.0
WST112-3000-7.5 112M 3000 7.5 23.9 71.6 0.918 1.590 288 14.9 93.8
WST112-3000-11 112M 3000 11 35.0 105 0.918 1.590 288 21.5 94.4
WST112-3000-15 112M 3000 15 47.8 143 0.918 1.590 288 29.1 94.8
WST132-3000-15 132M 3000 15 47.8 143 0.936 1.662 294 29.2 94.7
WST132-3000-18.5 132M 3000 18.5 58.9 177 0.936 1.662 294 36.0 95.0
WST132-3000-22 132M 3000 22 70.0 210 0.936 1.662 294 42.6 95.2
WST132-3000-30 132M 3000 30 95.4 286 0.936 1.662 294 58.0 95.5
WST160-3000-22 160M 3000 22 70.0 168 1.061 1.836 333 39.5 94.8
WST160-3000-30 160M 3000 30 96.0 229 1.067 1.848 335 53.0 95.2
WST160-3000-37 160M 3000 37 118 283 1.080 1.870 339 66.0 95.4
WST180-3000-37 180M 3000 37 118 283 13.070 1.853 336 65.5 95.0
WST180-3000-45 180M 3000 45 143 344 13.070 1.853 332 81.0 95.3
WST180-3000-55 180L 3000 55 175 420 1.086 1.881 341 97.0 95.5
WST200-3000-55 200L 3000 55 175 420 1.121 1.942 352 97.0 95.8
WST200-3000-75 200L 3000 75 239 574 1.118 1.936 351 134 96.0
3000r/m (8 Pole) 200Hz
WST225-3000-75 225M 3000 75 239 574 1.108 1.920 348 136 96.0
WST225-3000-90 225M 3000 90 287 688 1.099 1.903 345 164 96.2
WST225-3000-110 225M 3000 110 350 840 1.102 1.909 346 198 96.3
WST250-3000-110 250M 3000 110 350 770 1.108 1.920 348 202 96.0
WST250-3000-132 250M 3000 132 420 924 1.108 1.920 348 243 96.2
WST280-3000-132 280M 3000 132 420 924 1.143 1.980 359 233 96.2
WST280-3000-160 280M 3000 160 509 1120 1.131 1.958 355 286 96.4
WST280-3000-180 280M 3000 180 573 1261 1.150 1.991 361 313 96.5
WST280-3000-200 280M 3000 200 637 1402 1.124 1.947 353 360 96.6
WST315-3000-132 315S 3000 132 420 840 1.105 1.914 347 242 96.2
WST315-3000-160 315S 3000 160 509 1018 1.127 1.953 354 289 96.3
WST315-3000-180 315S 3000 180 573 1146 1.118 1.936 351 325 96.3
WST315-3000-200 315M/L 3000 200 637 1401 1.127 1.953 354 358 96.5
WST315-3000-220 315M/L 3000 220 700 1540 1.118 1.936 351 394 96.5
WST315-3000-250 315M/L 3000 250 796 1751 1.118 1.936 351 449 96.5
WST315-3000-315 315M/L 3000 315 1003 2207 1.121 1.942 352 563 96.6
WST315-3000-355 315M/L 3000 355 1130 2451 1.121 1.942 352 634 96.7
WST315-3000-400 315M/L 3000 400 1273 2801 1.121 1.942 352 712 96.8
Technical Specifications (4/5)
Type
Frame
Size

Torque
Constant
Kt
Nm/A
BEMF
at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
1800r/m (6 Pole) 90Hz
WST71-1800-0.55 71 1800 0.55 2.9 8.8 1.452 2.515 273.5 1.2 87.3
WST71-1800-0.75 71 1800 0.75 4.0 11.9 1.452 2.515 273.5 1.6 88.5
WST71-1800-1.1 71 1800 1.1 5.8 17.5 1.452 2.515 273.5 2.3 89.7
WST71-1800-1.5 71 1800 1.5 8.0 23.9 1.452 2.515 273.5 3.1 90.3
WST90-1800-1.5 90L 1800 1.5 8.0 23.9 1.525 2.640 288 3.0 91.2
WST90-1800-2.2 90L 1800 2.2 11.7 35.0 1.525 2.640 288 4.4 91.7
WST90-1800-3.0 90L 1800 3 15.9 47.7 1.525 2.640 288 6.0 92.3
WST90-1800-4.0 90L 1800 4 21.2 63.7 1.525 2.640 288 8.0 92.4
WST112-1800-4.0 112M 1800 4 21.2 63.7 1.525 2.640 288 8.0 92.0
WST112-1800-5.5 112M 1800 5.5 29.2 87.5 1.525 2.640 288 11.0 92.8
WST112-1800-7.5 112M 1800 7.5 39.8 119 1.525 2.640 288 14.9 93.4
WST112-1800-11 112M 1800 11 58.4 175 1.525 2.640 288 21.6 93.6
WST132-1800-11 132M 1800 11 58.4 175 1.564 2.708 294 21.6 94.3
WST132-1800-15 132M 1800 15 79.6 239 1.564 2.708 294 29.3 94.7
WST132-1800-18.5 132M 1800 18.5 98.1 294 1.564 2.708 294 36.1 94.8
WST160-1800-18.5 160M 1800 18.5 98.0 235 1.762 3.052 332 33.5 94.6
WST160-1800-22 160M 1800 22 117 281 1.757 3.043 331 39.5 94.9
WST160-1800-30 160L 1800 30 159 382 1.762 3.052 332 53.5 95.3
WST180-1800-30 180M 1800 30 159 382 1.805 3.127 340 54 94.9
WST180-1800-37 180L 1800 37 196 472 1.767 3.061 333 66 95.4
WST180-1800-45 180L 1800 45 239 574 1.778 3.08 335 81.5 95.6
WST200-1800-45 200L 1800 45 239 574 1.858 3.218 350 80 95.4
WST200-1800-55 200L 1800 55 292 701 1.858 3.218 350 98 95.7
1800r/m (8 Pole) 120Hz
WST225-1800-55 225M 1800 55 292 701 1.858 3.218 350 99 95.7
WST225-1800-75 225M 1800 75 398 955 1.874 3.245 353 134 96.0
WST250-1800-75 250M 1800 75 398 955 1.847 3.199 348 137 96.0
WST250-1800-90 250M 1800 90 478 1147 1.847 3.199 348 165 96.2
WST280-1800-110 280M 1800 110 584 1402 1.884 3.264 355 194 96.3
WST280-1800-132 280M 1800 132 700 1680 1.874 3.245 353 234 96.4
WST280-1800-160 280M 1800 160 849 2038 1.879 3.254 354 284 96.6
WST315-1800-110 315S 1800 110 584 1285 1.884 3.264 355 195 96.3
WST315-1800-132 315S 1800 132 700 1540 1.874 3.245 353 234 96.4
WST315-1800-160 315S 1800 160 849 1868 1.879 3.254 354 287 96.6
WST315-1800-180 315M/L 1800 180 955 2101 1.852 3.208 349 320 96.7
WST315-1800-200 315M/L 1800 200 1061 2334 1.895 3.282 357 354 96.7
WST315-1800-220 315M/L 1800 220 1167 2567 1.890 3.273 356 390 96.7
WST315-1800-250 315M/L 1800 250 1326 2917 1.890 3.273 356 444 96.7
WST315-1800-315 315M/L 1800 315 1671 3676 1.895 3.282 357 560 96.9
Technical Specifications (5/5)
Type
Frame
Size

Torque
Constant
Kt
Nm/A
BEMF
at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
1500r/m (6 Pole) 75Hz
WST71-1500-0.55 71 1500 0.55 3.5 10.5 1.742 3.017 273.5 1.2 86.7
WST71-1500-0.75 71 1500 0.75 4.8 14.4 1.742 3.017 273.5 1.6 88.1
WST71-1500-1.1 71 1500 1.1 7.0 21.0 1.742 3.017 273.5 2.3 89.1
WST71-1500-1.5 71 1500 1.5 9.6 28.8 1.742 3.017 273.5 3.1 89.1
WST90-1500-1.5 90L 1500 1.5 9.6 28.8 1.837 3.180 288 3.0 91.0
WST90-1500-2.2 90L 1500 2.2 14.0 42.0 1.837 3.180 288 4.4 91.6
WST90-1500-3.0 90L 1500 3 19.1 57.3 1.837 3.180 288 6.0 92.1
WST90-1500-4.0 90L 1500 4 25.5 76.4 1.837 3.180 288 8.0 92.2
WST112-1500-4.0 112M 1500 4 25.5 76.4 1.837 3.180 288 8.0 92.2
WST112-1500-5.5 112M 1500 5.5 35.0 105 1.837 3.180 288 11.0 92.4
WST112-1500-7.5 112M 1500 7.5 47.8 143 1.837 3.180 288 15.0 92.9
WST112-1500-11 112M 1500 11 70.0 210 1.837 3.180 288 22.0 92.9
WST132-1500-11 132M 1500 11 70.0 210 1.887 3.245 294 21.6 94.3
WST132-1500-15 132M 1500 15 95.5 287 1.887 3.245 294 29.4 94.5
WST132-1500-18.5 132M 1500 18.5 118 353 1.887 3.245 294 36.2 94.6
WST160-1500-18.5 160M 1500 18.5 118 283 2.115 3.663 332 33 94.8
WST160-1500-22 160M 1500 22 140 336 2.115 3.663 331 39.5 94.9
WST160-1500-30 160L 1500 30 191 420 2.134 3.696 335 53 95.2
WST180-1500-30 180M 1500 30 191 458 2.166 3.751 340 54 94.9
WST180-1500-37 180L 1500 37 236 565 2.166 3.751 341 64.5 95.2
WST180-1500-45 180L 1500 45 287 688 2.166 3.751 343 81 95.4
WST200-1500-45 200L 1500 45 287 688 2.229 3.861 350 79 95.4
WST200-1500-55 200L 1500 55 350 840 2.261 3.916 355 94.6 95.7
1500r/m (8 Pole) 100Hz
WST225-1500-55 225M 1500 55 350 840 2.229 3.861 350 98.6 95.7
WST225-1500-75 225M 1500 75 478 1146 2.261 3.916 355 132 96.0
WST250-1500-75 250M 1500 75 478 1051 2.216 3.838 348 137 96.0
WST250-1500-90 250M 1500 90 573 1261 2.267 3.926 356 161 96.2
WST280-1500-110 280M 1500 110 700 1540 2.248 3.894 353 196.4 96.3
WST280-1500-132 280M 1500 132 840 1848 2.248 3.894 353 234 96.4
WST280-1500-160 280M 1500 160 1019 2242 2.261 3.916 355 283 96.6
WST315-1500-110 315S 1500 110 700 1540 2.242 3.883 352 196 96.3
WST315-1500-132 315S 1500 132 840 1848 2.255 3.905 354 233 96.6
WST315-1500-160 315S 1500 160 1019 2242 2.248 3.894 353 284 96.7
WST315-1500-180 315M/L 1500 180 1146 2521 2.242 3.883 352 321 96.7
WST315-1500-200 315M/L 1500 200 1273 2801 2.261 3.916 355 354 96.7
WST315-1500-220 315M/L 1500 220 1401 3082 2.261 3.916 355 389 96.8
WST315-1500-250 315M/L 1500 250 1592 3502 2.236 3.872 351 447 96.8
WST315-1500-315 315M/L 1500 315 2006 4413 2.274 3.938 357 556 97.0
B3 Mounting and Overall Dimensions
71-132
160-315
Frame